
      REGIONAL DAILIES & COMMUNITY PAPERS 

         EASTER WEEKEND & ANZAC DAY 2025 Advertising 
Display Deadlines 

Publication Date Booking / Layouts / Setting 
Material 

Press Ready Material 

REGIONAL DAILIES                                   
DISPLAY DEADLINES 
  BY 24 HOURS  

                                              
WILL COME FORWARD   
 

Thursday 17 April   
 

  

Te Puke News    10.00 am Friday 11 April      12.00 pm Tuesday 15 April 
Katikati News 
 

10.00 am Friday 11 April  
 

12.00 pm Tuesday 15 April 

The Weekend Sun 
 

   10.00 am Monday 14 April      12.00 pm Wednesday 16 April 

Waikato News   10.00 am Monday 14 April     12.00 pm Wednesday 16 April  
BOP Property Guide 10.00 am Monday 14 April     10.00 am Wednesday 16 April 
   
Friday 18 April  HOLIDAY NO PAPER  
   
Saturday 19 April   
Viva Local Life Magazines  10.00 am Tuesday 15 April  3.00 pm Thursday 17 April  
Rotorua Property Guide 10.00 am Monday 14 April  10.00 am Wednesday 16 April 

         
Thursday 24 April   
Gisborne Property Guide 9.30 am Tuesday 22 April 

 
9.00 am Wednesday 23 April 
 

 
Friday 25 April  ANZAC DAY  HOLIDAY 
   
Te Puke News  10.00 am Thursday 17 April  12.00 pm Wednesday 23 April 
Waikato News  10.00 am Tuesday 22 April 10.00 am Thursday 24 April  
Whanganui Property Guide   1.00 pm Tuesday 22 April  10.00 am Thursday 24 April  
The Weekend Sun  10.00 am Tuesday 22 April  12.00 pm Wednesday 23 April 

Katikati News 10.00 am Thursday 17 April  
 

12.00 pm Wednesday 23 April 

Hawke’s Bay Property Guide 10.00 am Thursday 17 April 12.00 pm Tuesday 22 April 
   
Saturday 26 April   
Rotorua Property Guide 10.00 am Tuesday 22 April  10.00 am Thursday 24 April 

 
         
 
            


